01-18-94A11-14 RCVD

Se.

i.

-]

FORM No. 831-Oregen Trust Deed Series-TRUST DTED.	COPYRIG	T 1092 STEVENS-NEES LAW PUBLI	SHING CO., PORTLAND, OR \$7504
NL COA	TRUST DEED	SR Volm94	11000 17/1-0
746UL m7	C 31963-1	SK VULINIT	Payr III
KEDRICK D. DAVIS	7 day of	January	, 1992, between
			, as Grantor,
PAUL A. BARKER & ANSELMA BARKER . hu		the survivor ther	, as Trustee, and
ERAVE AS PROPERTY STATEMENT AND A CONTRACT AND A CO		GIG OULVIYOL GIGI	· · · ·
a na serie de la construcción de la La construcción de la construcción d	WITNESSETH:		
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells a	and conveys to trustee	in trust, with power of a	sale, the property in
KLAMATH County, Oregon, d SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MADE A	escribed as: PART HEREOF BY TH	IS REFERENCE	
	y chashers.		
에는 가는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있다. 같이 많은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 없는 것		an a	
			<u></u>
같은 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것은 적별 성격적이다. 신한 것은 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 가지 같은 것은 것이다. 것은 것이 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것을 수 없는 것이다. 것이다. 같은 것은 것이다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다.			*
같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것 않는 것이 없는 것이 않은 것이 없는 것이 않은 것이 않은 것이 않은 것이 않은 것이 않은 것이 않은 것이 않이	이는 것으로 이가 가지 않는다. 같은 또한 요즘은 것 같은 것	8.2 20 1 N.3 20 1	
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments	and appurtenances and a	l other rights thereunto below	nging or in anywise now
or herealter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits the property.	ان از این از این از این از این	Sec. 1. Concerns	
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORM			
والمرجب والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمتكر والمراجع والمرجع والمتحي والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمحاج والمراجع	Dollars, with in	terest thereon according to th	he terms of a promissory 🐃
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or ord not sooner paid, to be due and payable per terms of	er and made by grantor, t	he final payment of princips	al and interest hereof, it
The date of maturity of the debt secured by this in becomes due and payable. In the event the within describ	strument is the date, state	d above, on which the final	installment of the note
sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this i	it first having obtained the	written consent or approval	of the beneficiary, then,
become immediately die and pagable. To protect the escurity of this trust deed, grantor ag	방 수황이하는 것 사람이 하나지 것	ne maturity Gates Papierse	trateni, et insent, inat
1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property provement thereon; not to commit or permit any wasto of	in good condition and rep	air; not to remove or demol	lish any building or im-
2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs	I habitable condition any	building or improvement wh	ich may be constructed,
3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, so requests, to join in executing such financing statements	covenants, conditions and	restrictions affecting the pro	perty; if the beneficiary
to pay for filing same in the proper public office or office agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.	s, as well as the cost of a	Il lien searches made by lill	ing officers or searching
A To provide and continuously maintain insurance	e on the buildings now o	r hereafter erected on the province in an amount not less	property against loss or then \$
damage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with I ficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for any re	loss payable to the latter; a	Il policies of insurance shall l	be definited to the beneliciary
at least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any policy of cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected	of insurance now or hereaf	er placed on the buildings, t	the beneficiary may pro-
any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order at benefit or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such appl	iciary may determine, or a	option of beneficiary the en	tire amount so collected,
under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.	ns and to pay all taxes. A	sessments and other charge	s that may be levied or
assessed upon or against the property before any part of	such taxes, assessments ar	d other charges become past ment of any taxes, assessme	t due or delinquent and
liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct	payment or by providing l	eneticiary with lunds with w aid, with interest at the rai	thich to make such pay-
secured hereby, together with the obligations described in	paragraphs 6 and 7 of thi rights arising from breach	s trust deed, shall be added i of any of the covenants hereo	to and become a part of fand for such payments.
with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore described	ribed, as well as the grant and all such navments a	or, shall be bound to the same hall be immediately due and	me extent that they are navable without notice.
and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the bes	neficiary, render all sums :	ecured by this trust deed in	nmediately due and pay-
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this frust	hlidation and trustee's and	attorney's less actually incu	rrea.
7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding	ng purporting to attect the isry or trustee may appea	security rights or powers or including any suit for the	f beneficiary or trustee; foreclosure of this deed.
to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of file a	nd the beneticiary's or tru w the trial court and in th	stee's attorney's tees; the at a event of an appeal from an	mount of attorney a tees
the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as t	the appellate court shall a	ljudge reasonable as the ben	eficiary's or trustee's at-
It is mutually agreed that:	erty shall be taken under	the right of eminent domain	or condemnation, bene-
ticiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that	t all or any portion of th	e monies payable as compe	nsation tor such taking,
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder r trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do b	meinage under the lows of Or	don of the United States, a title	insurance company gume-
rived to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.	요구한 사람이 도망 도망한 그렇게 하지만 한 것이 같아. 가지는 것이다.	n, the United States or any age	ency thereat, of an escraw
CEDRICK D. DAVIS	ala se	STATE OF OREG	ON,]
TRUST DEED	nan sense and an and a sense of the sense of		55.
FUNTAR D. DAILE			at the within instru-
1827 PORTLAND ST	an the second and the second	ment was received	I for record on the
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601	na a grand an ann an ann an ann an ann. Na Martin an an ann an Anna an	day of	
Granter and Astronomy and Astronomy and Astronomy and Astronomy			e No on
PAUL A. BARKER & ANSELMA BARKER	RECORDER'S USE	page	or as iee/lile/instru-
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601	n an region (name) a constant an	page ment/microfilm/re	ception No
Are noted for any second se	 Status provide concernance 	Witness m	
AROURTAIN"TITTIP"COMPANY!	a e fan Herrien an Station Anter a station and a station	County affixed.	
OF KLAMATH COUNTY	[] gale (contraction of the contraction of the c		
	我那些什么 机动精制 化香糖胆油化 网络中心	NAME TO A	TITLE
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601		By	, Deputy

VICTA THIT OF TRAFT



Provide the second of the second s

π

and that the grantor will warrant and forever dolend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily tor grantor's personal, tanily, or household purposes (see Important Notice below), This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legates, devises, administrators, executors, because thereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. It the contract below is to struct the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be it the contract so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be IN WITNESS WHEREOF. the grantor has executed this instrument the dow-and-wear first above written. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and ye

	Titten.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever, warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor KENRICK D havens	
beneficiary MilST example with the restance and Regulation Z, the	
If compliance with the Art is not resulting the result of a 1319, or equivalent.	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	******
by	, 19.94
and a contraction of a a contraction of the second	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
by	, 19,
providences and the second sec	
KRISTIL REDD AUSTUS AL	•
My commission working with the second	Oregon
KTY/INELI REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligation have be	
The work start is a second start in the second start is a second start in the second start is a second	
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by leed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the term rust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you officer with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the es held by you under the same Mail moonveyance and documents for the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the es	the trust to of the herewith tate now
2ATED: 19	1.11.1.1.1.1.4 ••••••••
o not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. oth must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before recorregizing will be made.	
Beneliciary	
XXX bu sale-outow indition Sales - refui plat	an a territ

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1749

PARCEL 1

The Northerly 33 1/4 feet of TRACT 33, BAILEY TRACTS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Westerly corner between Tracts 33 and 34 of said subdivision and running thence Easterly along the line between said Tracts throughout the length thereof a distance of 304.97 feet to a point; thence Southerly at right angles to said last mentioned line a distance of 33 1/4 feet to a point; thence at right angles to said last mentioned line a Westerly direction a distance of 304.97 feet, more or less, to a point on the Westerly end of said lot next to a road to a point; thence at right angles to said last mentioned line along the Westerly end of said Tract 33, a distance of 33 1/4 feet to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2

The Southerly 33 1/4 feet of TRACT 34, BAILEY TRACTS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Westerly corner between Tracts 33 and 34 of said subdivision and running thence Easterly along the line between said Tracts throughout the length thereof, a distance of 304.97 feet to a point, thence Northerly along the Easterly line of said Tract 34, a distance of 33 1/4 feet to a point; thence Westerly parallel to the line between said Tracts 33 and 34, a distance of 304.97 feet, more or less, to a point on the Westerly line of said Tracts 34; thence South along said Westerly line of said Tract 34, a distance of 33 1/4 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Filed for record at request ofJan.	of <u>Mountain Title Co.</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at 11:14 of <u>Mortgages</u>	the18th o'clock M., and duly recorded in VolM94 on Page 1747	day
FEE 20.00	Evel	yn Biehn Gounty Clerk By Qauline Mullindare	
			ana, ana ang saga saga Tao